Jaf M1D-STATE

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Summer 2025 Course Offerings

As of: Jun 17, 2025

Current students can go to MyMSTC to check updated class offerings.
If you are not a current student, please check Find a Class
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Important Dates

Service Member Priority Registration - Mar 31, 2025 6:00 AM - online registration
Open Registration Begins - Apr 1, 2025 6:00 AM - online registration

(In person registration will begin at 7:30 am on all campuses)

Instruction Mode Key

Blended*

Class combines in-person and online instruction. Less than 50% of the course instruction is
delivered online.

Blended/Computer Conferencing* Class combines online and Computer Conferencing. Less than 50% of the class is delivered

Blended/In Person*
Blended/Telepresence*

Computer Conferencing*

online.
Combination of in-person and online instruction.
Class combines online and Telepresence. Less than 50% of class is delivered online.

Class is delivered by an instructor using Computer Conferencing software such as Blackboard
Collaborate.

Hybrid* Class combines in-person and online instruction. At least 50% but less than 100% of the course
instruction is delivered online.

Hybrid/Computer Conferencing* Class combines online and Computer Conferencing. More than 50% of class is delivered online.

Hybrid/In Person* Combination of in-person and online instruction.

Hybrid/Telepresence* Class combines online and Telepresence. More than 50% of class is delivered online.

Independent Study* Independent Study that does not require classroom attendance and has an open-entry/open-exit
format. Generally these classes need to be finished within a 17 week timeframe starting from the
date of enrollment unless otherwise notated.

In Person Instructor-led classroom course.

Online 100% of the instruction is delivered online and accessed by the student using a web browser.

Polysynchronous*

Telepresence*

Students have the option to attend class at a physical location/campus for one or more face-to-
face instructional sessions (may be offered Telepresence), attend via Computer Conferencing,
participate in an online class or watch a recorded video of the in-person class. Students can move
between instructional modes for each class session.

Class is delivered via interactive video conferencing by an instructor to another Mid-State
campus/campuses.

Key: U-Sunday, M-Monday, T-Tuesday, W-Wednesday, R-Thursday, F-Friday, S-Saturday, * Innovative Technology Course Mode


https://courses.mstc.edu/

Summer 2025 Class Schedule

Campus: Wisconsin Rapids
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Class Title

Information Technology
Internship

ECE: Children with Differing
Abilities

Culinary Internship
Culinary Internship

Nursing Advanced Skills

Nursing Advanced Skills

College Mathematics

Pre-Algebra

GPS for Student Success
Barbershop Service Skills
Basic Barber Client Services
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

As of: Jun 17, 2025(for most current information, go to MyMSTC/Class Search)

Instruction Mode

In Person

Hybrid/In Person > 50% Online

In Person
In Person

Blended/In Person < 50%
Online

Blended/In Person < 50%
Online

On-Campus Video
Conferencing

On-Campus Video
Conferencing

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
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In Person
In Person
In Person
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In Person
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In Person

Day

UMTWRFS

W

UMTWRFS
T
UMTWRFS

TR

TR

Time

12:00AM-12:01AM

5:00PM-7:50PM

12:00AM-12:01AM
9:00AM-10:00AM
12:00PM-12:01PM

8:00AM-11:50AM

8:00AM-11:50AM

8:00AM-10:50AM

9:00AM-10:50AM
4:00PM-9:00PM
4:00PM-9:00PM
8:00AM-10:00AM
8:00AM-4:00PM
8:00AM-2:00PM
6:30AM-10:30AM
6:30AM-11:30AM
8:00AM-2:00PM
4:00PM-6:00PM
4:00PM-8:00PM
4:00PM-6:00PM
4:00PM-7:00PM
4:00PM-8:00PM
4:00PM-8:00PM

Dates

6/2-7/30

6/4-7/30

6/2-7/30
6/3-7/29
5/19-6/5

5/20-6/5

5/20-6/26

6/2-7/30

6/2-6/12
5/20-6/10
6/11-7/17
6/2-6/2
6/3-6/11
6/16-6/16
6/17-6/19
6/18-6/25
6/26-6/26
6/2-6/2
6/3-6/25
717717
7/8-7/8
7/9-7/22
7/23-7/23

Room

OFFCAMPUS

TBA-WR

OFFCAMPUS
T137
ONLINE

316

A238

A238

A237

E113A

E113A

A120

A120

A120
EDGEWATER
EDGEWATER
A120

A120

A120

A120
ARBORVIEW
ARBORVIEW
A120

Booklist can be found at: https://bookstore.mstc.edu


https://bookstore.mstc.edu

Summer 2025 Class Schedule

Campus: Wisconsin Rapids

Campus Catalog# Class Class Class Title Instruction Mode Credits Day Time Dates Room
Section #

WR 30-543-200 | 403 40630 Nursing Assistant In Person 2 M 4:00PM-6:00PM 7/28-7/28 | A120

WR 31-502-349 | 400 40042 Salon Communication & In Person 3 TWR 7:30AM-4:30PM 5/20-6/16 | E113
Management

WR 400 Salon Communication & In Person M 11:00AM-9:00PM 6/2-6/16 E113
Management

WR 31-502-350 | 400 40043 Salon Sales & Marketing In Person 3 TWR 7:30AM-4:30PM 6/17-7/17 | E113

WR 400 Salon Sales & Marketing In Person M 11:00AM-9:00PM 6/23-7/17 | E113

Campus: Stevens Point

Campus Catalog# Class Class Class Title Instruction Mode Credits Day Time Dates Room
Section #

SP 10-513-110 | 400 40350 Basic Lab Skills In Person 1 T 8:00AM-9:50AM 6/3-7/29 413

SP 400 Basic Lab Skills In Person T 10:00AM-11:50AM | 6/3-7/29 315

SP 10-513-111 | 400 40349 Phlebotomy In Person 2 M 8:00AM-9:50AM 6/2-7/28 413

SP 400 Phlebotomy In Person M 10:30AM-1:00PM 6/2-7/28 315

SP 10-531-168 | 400 40748 EMT Basic Blended/In Person < 50% 5 ™ 8:00AM-4:30PM 5/20-6/25 | 321
Online

SP 400 EMT Basic Blended/In Person < 50% T™W 8:00AM-4:30PM 7/8-7/30 321
Online

SP 10-804-107 | 403 40079 College Mathematics On-Campus Video 3 TR 8:00AM-11:50AM 5/20-6/26 | 411
Conferencing

SP 10-806-177 | 400 40059 General Anatomy & Hybrid/In Person > 50% Online 4 w 8:00AM-11:50AM 5/28-7/23 | 315

Physiology
SP 10-806-179 | 400 40061 Advanced Anatomy & Hybrid/In Person > 50% Online 4 W 12:30PM-4:20PM 5/21-7/16 | 315
Physiology

SP 10-834-109 | 402 40083 Pre-Algebra On-Campus Video 3 MW 8:00AM-10:50AM 6/2-7/30 411
Conferencing

SP 10-890-102 | 406 40749 GPS for Student Success In Person 1 MTWR | 8:00AM-11:50AM 7/21-7/24 | 412

SP 30-543-200 | 400 40627 Nursing Assistant In Person 2 M 8:00AM-10:00AM 6/2-6/2 316

SP 400 Nursing Assistant In Person MW 8:00AM-4:00PM 6/4-6/18 316
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Summer 2025 Class Schedule

Campus: Stevens Point

Campus Catalog# Class Class Class Title Instruction Mode Credits Day Time Dates Room
Section #
SP 30-543-200 | 400 40627 Nursing Assistant In Person 2 M 8:00AM-2:00PM 6/23-6/23 | 316
SP 400 Nursing Assistant In Person W 6:00AM-9:00AM 6/25-6/25 = PORTAGECTY
SP 400 Nursing Assistant In Person MW 6:00AM-10:00AM 717-7123 PORTAGECTY
SP 400 Nursing Assistant In Person M 8:00AM-2:00PM 7/28-7/28 | 316
Campus: Marshfield
Campus Catalog# Class Class @ Class Title Instruction Mode Credits Day Time Dates Room
Section #
MF 10-515-175 | 401 41266 Respiratory Clinical 1 Blended/On-Campus Video 2 TWRF | 6:00AM-3:50PM 5/27-7/31 | CLNC
Conf
MF 10-515-183 | 402 41372 Respiratory Clinical 5 In Person 3 T™W 6:00AM-3:00PM 5/27-7/31 | CLNC
MF 10-543-111 | 402 41446 Nursing Intermediate Clinical In Person 3 M 8:00AM-4:00PM 6/16-6/16 | MFMEDCTRMF
Practice
MF 402 Nursing Intermediate Clinical In Person T 7:00AM-4:00PM 6/17-6/17 | SIMSCENTER
Practice
MF 402 Nursing Intermediate Clinical In Person w 6:30AM-4:30PM 6/18-6/18 | MFMEDCTRMF
Practice
MF 402 Nursing Intermediate Clinical In Person MT 6:30AM-4:30PM 6/23-7/22 | MFMEDCTRMF
Practice
MF 402 Nursing Intermediate Clinical In Person w 6:30AM-2:30PM 6/25-7/23 | MFMEDCTRMF
Practice
MF 10-804-107 | 402 40078 College Mathematics On-Campus Video 3 TR 8:00AM-11:50AM | 5/20-6/26 | 109
Conferencing
MF 10-834-109 | 401 40082 Pre-Algebra On-Campus Video 3 MwW 8:00AM-10:50AM | 6/2-7/30 109
Conferencing
MF 10-890-102 | 403 40070 GPS for Student Success In Person 1 MR 9:00AM-1:00PM 6/2-6/12 113
MF 30-442-104 | 400 40030 Basic TIG (Stainless) In Person 2 MTWR | 7:00AM-2:30PM 6/9-6/23 132
MF 30-442-105 | 400 40031 Intermediate TIG (Stainless) In Person 2 MTWR | 7:00AM-2:30PM 6/24-7/15 | 132
MF 30-442-106 | 400 40033 Advanced TIG (Stainless) In Person 2 MTWR | 7:00AM-2:30PM 7/16-7/30 | 132
MF 30-543-200 | 404 41062 Nursing Assistant In Person 2 T 8:00AM-2:00PM 6/10-6/10 | 155
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Summer 2025 Class Schedule
Campus: Marshfield

Campus Catalog# Class Class Class Title Instruction Mode Credits Day Time Dates Room
Section #

MF 30-543-200 | 404 41062 Nursing Assistant In Person 2 TR 8:00AM-4:00PM 6/12-6/24 | 155

MF 404 Nursing Assistant In Person R 8:00AM-2:00PM 6/26-6/26 | 155

MF 404 Nursing Assistant In Person T 8:00AM-2:00PM 7/8-718 155

MF 404 Nursing Assistant In Person TR 6:30AM-11:00AM | 7/10-7/15 | THREEOAKS
MF 404 Nursing Assistant In Person TR 6:30AM-12:30PM | 7/17-7/24 | THREEOAKS
MF 404 Nursing Assistant In Person T 8:00AM-2:00PM 7/29-7/29 | 155

Campus: Adams

Campus Catalog# Class Section Class# Class Title Instruction Mode Credits Day Time Dates Room

AF 10-804-107 | 401 40077 College Mathematics | On-Campus Video 3 TR 8:00AM-11:50AM | 5/20-6/26 & TBA-
Conferencing AF

AF 10-834-109 | 400 40081 Pre-Algebra On-Campus Video 3 MW 8:00AM-10:50AM | 6/2-7/30 TBA-
Conferencing AF

Campus: Virtual Campus (Online Offerings)

Campus Catalog# Class Class Class Title Instruction Mode Credits Day @ Time Dates Room
Section #
VC 10-101-120 | 400 41012 Payroll Accounting Online 3 6/2-7/31
VC 10-101-129 | 400 40017 QuickBooks Applications Online 3 6/2-7/31
VC 10-101-140 | 400 40018 Accounting 1 Online 3 6/2-7/31
VC 10-101-142 | 400 40019 Accounting 2 Online 3 6/2-7/31
VC 10-102-101 | 400 40012 Introduction to Business Online 3 6/2-7/31
VvC 401 41481 Introduction to Business Online 3 6/2-7/31
VvC 10-102-110 | 400 41027 Employment Law Online 3 6/2-7/31
VC 10-102-232 | 400 40034 Entrepreneurial Foundations Online 1 6/2-7/31
vC 10-103-106 | 400 40020 Microsoft Office-Introduction Online 3 6/2-7/31
VC 10-103-113 | 400 40021 Word-Beginning Online 1 6/2-6/26
VC 10-103-114 | 400 40022 Word-Intermediate Online 1 7/7-7/31
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Summer 2025 Class Schedule

Campus: Virtual Campus (Online Offerings)

Campus
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Catalog #

10-103-123
10-103-124
10-103-133
10-103-134
10-103-160
10-104-102
10-104-107
10-104-180
10-106-106
10-109-160
10-140-101
10-150-120
10-152-150
10-152-160

10-196-189
10-196-190
10-196-191
10-196-193
10-307-167
10-316-112

10-501-101
10-530-117
10-543-105
10-543-106
10-543-109
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40023
40024
40025
40026
40027
40028
40029
41011
40010
40309
40210
40738
40740
40739

40015
40013
40014
40011
41363
40038
40839
40342
40346
40001
40002
40003

Class Title

Excel-Beginning
Excel-Intermediate
Access-Beginning
Access-Intermediate
PowerPoint-Beginning
Marketing Principles

Social Media Marketing
Internet and Mobile Marketing
Quality Customer Service
Hospitality Internship

Global Cultural Experience
Server Administration-Beginning
Web Design 1

Introductory Mobile Application
Development

Team Building and Problem Solving
Leadership Development

Supervision

Human Resource Management

ECE: Health, Safety, and Nutrition
Sanitation for Foodservice Operations
Sanitation for Foodservice Operations
Medical Terminology

Human Disease for the Health Professions
Nursing Health Alterations

Nursing Health Promotion

Nursing Complex Health Alterations |

As of: Jun 17, 2025(for most current information, go to MyMSTC/Class Search)

Instruction Mode
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6/2-6/26

7/7-7/31

6/2-6/26

7/7-7/31

6/2-6/26

6/2-7/31

6/2-7/31

6/2-7/31

6/2-7/24

6/2-7/24

5/15-6/6
4:00PM-6:50PM | 6/3-7/29 ONLIVE
5:00PM-7:50PM | 6/4-7/30 ONLIVE
4:00PM-6:50PM | 6/4-7/30 ONLIVE

6/2-7/31
6/2-7/31
6/2-7/31
6/2-7/24
6/2-7/31
6/2-6/30
7/14-7/31
6/2-7/31
6/2-7/31
5/27-7/25
5/27-7/23
6/2-7/31
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Summer 2025 Class Schedule

Campus: Virtual Campus (Online Offerings)

Campus
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Catalog #

10-543-110
10-543-113

10-543-114

10-801-136

10-801-195
10-801-196
10-801-198
10-804-107
10-804-189
10-806-134
10-806-177

10-806-189
10-806-197

10-809-103
10-809-122
10-809-166

10-809-172

10-809-188

Class
Section

402
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402

400
401
400
400
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403
400
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Class

40004
40006

40007

40054
40055
40057
40056
40058
40045
40046
40741
40313
41526
40062
40063
40064
41213
40314
40315
40316

40047
40048
40317
40318

Class Title

Mental Health & Community Concepts
Nursing Complex Health Alterations Il
Nursing Complex Health Alterations Il

Nursing Management & Professional
Concepts

English Composition 1

English Composition 1

Written Communication
Oral/Interpersonal Communication
Speech

College Mathematics

Introductory Statistics

General Chemistry

General Anatomy & Physiology
General Anatomy & Physiology
Basic Anatomy

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Think Critically and Creatively
Introduction to American Government

Introduction to Ethics: Theory and
Application

Introduction to Diversity Studies
Introduction to Diversity Studies
Developmental Psychology

Developmental Psychology
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5/27-7/25
5/27-5/27
5/27-7/24
5/19-7/18

5/19-6/6

5/19-6/26
5/19-6/26
5/19-6/26
5/19-6/26
5/19-6/26
5/19-6/26
5/19-6/26
5/19-7117
5/19-7/17
5/19-7117
5/19-6/5

5/19-6/26
5/19-6/26
6/2-7/31

6/2-7/31

6/2-7/31

6/2-7/31
6/2-7/31
6/2-7/31
5/19-6/5
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Summer 2025 Class Schedule

Campus: Virtual Campus (Online Offerings)

Campus

vC
vC
vC
VvC
vC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
vC
vC

VvC
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Catalog #

10-809-195

10-809-196

10-809-198

10-831-104
10-890-102

20-807-204
20-809-237
31-509-302
31-509-308
31-509-309
31-509-318

31-509-320

31-801-368

Class
Section
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401
400
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402
404
400
401
402
400
400
400
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400
400

400

400

Class

40319
40320
40051
40052
40049
40050
41498
40321
40067
40068
40069
40066
40053
40345
40344
40351
40343

40347

40085

Class Title

Economics

Economics

Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
College Reading and Writing 1
GPS for Student Success

GPS for Student Success

GPS for Student Success
Physical Fitness for Life
Abnormal Psychology

Human Body in Health & Disease
Pharm for Allied Health

Medical Law, Ethics, and Professionalism

Technology Foundations for Medical
Assistants

Medical Terminology for Medical
Assistants

Workplace Communication

As of: Jun 17, 2025(for most current information, go to MyMSTC/Class Search)

Instruction Mode
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Credits
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Day Time Dates Room

6/2-7/31
5/19-6/5
5/19-6/6
6/2-7/31
5/19-6/6
6/2-7/31
6/2-7/31
6/2-7/31
5/19-6/5
6/2-6/26
7/14-7/31
6/9-7/3
6/2-7/28
6/2-7/31
6/2-7/31
6/2-7/31
6/2-7/30

6/2-7/31

5/19-6/26

Booklist can be found at: https://bookstore.mstc.edu
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